Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

ABBEY
EDDIE
MITCH
DEREK
ROB
CHRIS
KYLE
THOR
BRITTON
SCOTT

SCORE

BLUE

HCP
8.17
11.39

Locked and Loaded

LAST NAME

EVERSON
OVERHOLT
WALL

NASH
REBERTUS
FEATHERSTONE
MARTINSON
MORALES
LAWSON
FLANARY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

7.14
3.07
7.89
9.01
15.72
9.33
7.33
9.70
10.65

30
35
40
45
35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W TV TVTTVTTUVTTUVTTOUT

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

7.85
5.92
5.10
4.98
4.27
3.66
1.66
1.29
0.34
0.00

O o1 Oo1oror o1 o1 o1 o1l

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue

17.36
16.90
17.17
17.30
18.66
17.35
17.63
17.41
17.56

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

9.39
6.49
8.19
9.01
17.58
9.33
11.09
9.70
10.65
N/A

O OO o

17.11 7.14
16.46 3.07
17.23 7.89
0.00|N/A
18.48 15.72
17.86 11.83
17.14 7.33
17.73 11.02
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

RANDY
FRANK
BETH
BRIAN
JEFF
DANE

JAKE
NICHOLAS
MIKE

SCORE

HCP
8.17
11.39

BLUE
RED

Wayne's World

LAST NAME

IMHOLTE
MAHONEY
GRAY
MCGOLDRICK
THAYER
HARTZELL

FREDBO
DICKEL
GILGAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

23.17
24.05
33.02
36.67
34.88
31.31

21
21
21
21
68

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nununnono

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO WWWwWwWhr~Ooou

6.82
10.94
15.97
13.32
11.11

9.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue

19.61
20.31
21.11
21.69
21.45
20.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

23.57
27.98
33.02
36.67
35.16
31.95

= =1 ==

19.67
19.81
21.59
21.84
21.54
20.97
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

23.17
24.05
35.19
36.76
34.88
31.31



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

JACK
NETTIE
MATT
MARK
DEREK
ERIC
CHARLIE
JACK
MEAGHAN
TINA

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

Peanut Butter & Jammers

LAST NAME

GLEASON
DOEDEN
CLEMENTS
DUNSWORTH
CLEMENTS
AUGUSTINE
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
DOWDEN
GALLE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

16.34
18.60
8.39
5.20
9.83
10.96
8.83
11.77

30
35
39
39
37

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TV TVTTUVTTUVTUTUTDO

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO M~ OrOrO1O1O1TOTON

15.87
15.97
Time-Blue
7.65 19.37
6.39 18.91
5.60 17.28
4.79 17.27
4.16 17.43
3.03 DNF
1.16 17.42
4,22 18.10
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.05
19.16
8.88
8.82
9.83
N/A
9.77
14.05
N/A
N/A

O OO Fr N

18.58
18.94
17.31
16.80
17.61
17.72
17.38
17.85
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

16.34
18.60
8.39
5.20
10.27
10.96
8.83
11.77



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

GREGG
AMY
EMILY
DAVID
JIM
SCOTT
BRIAN
DOUG
MATT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

WAIT!... What?

LAST NAME

STENZEL
GROSS
GASCHO
PFLUM
GANNON
ANDERSEN
SEEDORF
FREY
JOHNSON
6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

11.52
27.73
34.31
34.75
49.46
32.89
60.43

22
25
25
25
31

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nnmununnoaoono

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WWWwWwWhADhMOoo

1.47
10.26
3.68
6.24
4.53
4.10
0.56
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.92 12.92
20.27 27.73
21.48 35.35
22.74 43.29
23.72 49.46
21.09 32.89
25.46 60.43

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 1
GOLD 2
SILVER 4
BRONZE 0
I 0

17.81
20.60
21.45
21.52
24.13
21.50
27.00
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

11.52
28.99
34.31
34.75
51.10
34.63
69.07



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

BARTH
DALTON
ROGER
ADAM
PAUL
JERRY
ANGELA
BEN
MORGAN
ADAM

SCORE

Fast Fockers
LAST NAME

WARD

WARD
NORBERG
TALLE
AUBRECHT
JOHANNING
WILLIAMS
HUMLIE
FERRY
OSZUSTOWICZ

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

Best HC

9.14
11.91
17.77
12.92
26.86
24.89
32.25
36.94
55.07

28
31
33
35
44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WWwOOTVTUVTUVDO

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

ONNWPKADMOOOIOITLO

7.85
4.08
2.22
1.07
4.13
0.10
12.74
10.05
1.92
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.32 9.14
17.76 11.91
18.69 17.77
17.92 12.92
20.86 31.44
19.82 24.89
21.93 38.19
22.34 40.77
24.61 55.07
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 4
GOLD 2
SILVER 1
BRONZE 2
I 0

17.84
18.04
19.40
18.69
20.26
20.24
21.12
21.87
24.87
0.00|N/A

11.71
12.96
21.48
17.03
26.86
26.74
32.25
36.94
55.73



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

DAVID

PAUL

RICK

JOHN

BOB

ROSE
CHARLOTTE
MIKE

DON

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

Edge Chasers

LAST NAME

KLENK
OLSON
GREEN
HOFFMAN
LOGELIN
QUINTERO
GREEN
KROESCH
BOWMAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

10.46
11.66
29.05
19.97
20.98
54.44
66.73

24
26
26
26
52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WWOOO oo

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO ONNKAMIAMMIOO

4.53
2.33
5.94
5.02
4.01
15.55
14.26
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.53 10.46
17.72 11.66
20.48 29.05
19.04 19.97
19.20 20.98
2451 54.44
26.46 66.73

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 2
GOLD 3
SILVER 0
BRONZE 2
I 0

18.16
18.73
21.22
19.47
19.93
25.22
26.66
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

13.71
17.28
32.87
21.92
24.80
57.92
66.94



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

JON
JOHN
SEAN
STEVE
SCOTT
JIM

TOM
SAM
ROBERT
BOB

SCORE

Sliders
LAST NAME

SCHNEIDER
WERLER
KANE
SMOLIK
SHIELDS
WERLER
MYLAN
WERLER
PIKE

RUDE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

Best HC

13.86
16.01

7.75
23.00
34.59
34.97
49.02
27.73

26
29
32
32
35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nnunongaonooo

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO WWWhHIMorLorO

6.13
3.98
1.24
4.99
0.40
11.02
4.97
2.26
0.00
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.07
18.41
17.10
19.52
21.36
21.42
23.65
20.27

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.86
16.01

7.75
23.00
34.59
34.97
49.02
27.73

OO WwWNhW

18.50
19.47
18.38
19.95
23.11
22.36
24.24
20.72
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

15.84
21.92
15.09
24.92
44.71
40.01
51.78
29.74



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

ROBBIE
MATT
ZAN
MARC
TYLER
CONNOR
AVI
TERRI
JOHN
BART

SCORE

HCP
8.17
11.39

BLUE
RED

Mother Buckers

LAST NAME

MASSIE

TOFANELLI

LUND
MASSIE
PIERCE
LUND
SILVER
PIERCE
OLSON
PIERCE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

1.01
18.59
10.40

14
14
14
14
17

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P
o)
G

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO0 O0OO MU,

8.98
1.40
6.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

16.03
18.82
17.52

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

1.01
18.59
10.40

QOO FrN

16.41

19.17

18.01
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

2.76
20.04
12.77



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

JOHN
ALEX
MATT
STEVE
ADAM
MARY
BETSY
KURT
KEVIN
MARK

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

Edging Closer

LAST NAME

GLEASON

HOSETH
MITHUN
MESSER
GILDNER
KAHLER
MASSIE
NIERSTE
EIDE
ALDRICH

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

7.88
9.07
8.57
12.65
11.91
26.47
34.00
14.24
30.56

29
33
37
41
48

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOO TVTTTVTTUVTTO

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

O~ DA bhoorororo

511
4.92
4.42
2.34
2.08
11.52
9.99
6.75
0.43
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.12 7.88
17.31 9.07
17.23 8.57
17.96 13.17
17.76 11.91
20.07 26.47
21.81 37.43
18.13 14.24
20.72 30.56
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 5
GOLD 4
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

17.74
17.46
17.53
17.99
18.26
20.57
21.40
18.42
22.34
0.00|N/A

11.08
9.33
9.77

12.65

14.34

28.80

34.00

15.34

39.89



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

MIKE
DAWN
ALLAN
DAN
TIM
TROY
FRED
KURT
LAURA
NATE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

Liquor is Quicker

LAST NAME

MONSON
O'ROURKE
TIMM

OBER

OBER
WESTLEY
BETZ
BJORKLUND
BETZ

OBER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

9.20
20.73
24.70
11.28
26.86
22.56
35.41
45.62
49.78

25
28
31
33
51

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TV NOOO T

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

ONWWWPHAPSMIMIO

1.79
1.26
6.29
571
4.13
13.43
10.58
0.37
7.21
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.33 9.20
19.16 20.73
19.79 24.70
17.66 11.28
20.51 29.24
19.45 22.56
21.49 35.41
23.11 45.62
23.77 49.78
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 2
GOLD 3
SILVER 3
BRONZE 1
I 0

17.47 9.39
19.81 24.05
20.06 25.61
18.14 13.59
20.26 26.86
20.95 31.18
22.95 43.71
N/A
24.68 54.54
0.00|N/A



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

MARK
SKIP
CHARLIE
CHIP
ROBERT

ALEX
MARK
JACQUES

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

Drunkin Skidiots

LAST NAME

CATER
DICKEL
FOX

FOX
RASCHKE

CAMPBELL

WEISBROD
STASSART

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

15.40
35.85
35.03
18.91
39.45

18
18
18
18
39

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nnunono

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO WWwWwWhr~OOM

4.59
3.14
14.96
10.08
6.54

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.34
21.56
21.43
19.03
23.08

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

15.56
35.85
35.03
19.91
45.43

OO WrRrEF

18.43
22.39
22.67
18.99
22.27

0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

15.40
40.20
41.95
18.91
39.45



Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
BARRY OLSON

FIRST NAME

IAN
ANDREA
COLLIN
FRED
DAVE
BARRY
BRAD
SHANE
RICK
CHRIS

SCORE

Misfit Toys
LAST NAME

MONTGOMERY
WOJAHN
HATCHER
LEBLANC
BRUSH

OLSON
NORDGREN
GATZ

MILLS
DABROSKI

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 8.17
RED 11.39

Best HC

9.83
14.87
11.33

9.08

7.58
11.40

8.89
17.78

30
35
39
39
58

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TV TVTTUVTTUVTUTUTDO

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

17.17 PAR:
17.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
0
0

10.16
10.12
8.66
7.91
7.41
5.59
5.10
3.21
0.00
0.00

15.87
15.97

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.64 11.15
18.23 14.87
18.33 15.50
17.97 13.23
17.56 10.65
17.99 13.36
17.73 11.72
19.45 22.56

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 7
GOLD 1
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

17.54
18.86
17.78
17.42
17.18
17.79
17.39
18.81
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

9.83
18.10
11.33

9.08

7.58
11.40

8.89
17.78



